2 Giorni della Valsugana (middle) - 1* tappa SOMMA DEI TEMPI
Data creazione: 2025/12/17 07:04:46

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 06/09/2008

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

COMINA Mattia
PISONI Margherita
ZAMBOTTI Damiano
STEFANOLLI Paolo
LONGHI Federico
HILLEBRAND Christian
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
MARCHI Amelia
PISONI Isabella
PERONI Silvio

MAZZA ANNA Maria

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Fabiano
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
MOCELLINI Simone
ZUCAL Giulio
PRADEL Mirco
SCALET Riccardo
TAIT Samuele
FRISON Emanuele
GOBBER Rupert
CORRADINI Francesco
BERNARDIN Alex
BACCEGA Cristiano
CAVAZZANI Andrea
VIDALE Simone

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

MENEGHEL Francesco
SLANZI Giordano
BACCEGA Riccardo
TONOLO Francesco
D'ERRICO Loris Gioele
ORLER Nicolo
BETTEGA Walter
MADDALENA Andrea
BETTEGA David

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
MARZOLA SKI-OL

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
MARZOLA SKI-OL
MARZOLA SKI-OL

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:30:12
00:31:00
00:36:04
00:42:12
00:46:50
00:47:26
00:48:59
00:49:26
01:00:15
01:00:31
01:07:56

Tempo
00:25:34
00:27:16
00:27:43
00:30:15
00:31:08
00:31:10
00:33:09
00:34:20
00:34:51
00:35:57
00:36:48
00:39:13
00:39:28
00:50:30

Tempo
00:49:41
00:49:43
00:57:42
00:57:44
01:00:28
01:04:46
01:09:11
01:10:51
01:11:59
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FILIPPI Lorenzo
BACCEGA Samuele
BIANCHETTI Simone

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

CURZIO Samuele
BITTARELLO Michele
TREMUL Michael
GATTI Francesco
GALTER Cristian
ORLER Andrea
OLENIK Giulio

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1

Nome
DAPRA Federico

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

BACCEGA Antonio
CORRADINI Nicolo
HUELLER Fabio
MAIR Rudolf
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
ISMA Enrico
BETTIN Renato
GIOVANNINI Marco
LOSS Giuseppe
JENNA Ruggero
BOSIO Dominic
LAZZERI Massimo
GALLETTI Stefano
GATTI Giorgio Ernesto

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

DEPAOLI Lorenzo
BIELLA Roberto
TONOLO Silvano
CAVAZZANI Augusto
BOZZOLA Angelo
DECARLI Paolo
ZONATO Stefano
ZANETELLO Tiziano

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

C.U.S. TORINO

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
MARZOLA SKI-OL

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

01:15:58
01:16:01
01:51:20

Tempo
01:17:36
01:28:19
01:31:18
01:43:13
01:43:18
01:51:11
01:52:01

Tempo
01:57:06

Tempo
01:34:43
01:34:44
01:45:46
01:50:11
01:55:10
02:03:33
02:06:35
02:07:18
02:14:55
02:16:04
02:16:17
02:31:54
02:57:44
03:06:40

Tempo
01:38:05
01:38:07
01:38:08
01:38:19
01:40:09
01:41:50
01:41:55
01:44:35
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ACCORRONI Massimo
MARCHI ANDREA
ONGARO Marco
DEMATTE' Stefano
CURZIO Leonardo
BATTISTONI Luca
ORLER Patrizio
CANTU Guido
DEFLORIAN Stefano
PALUSA Sergio
BIROLI Gianni
FERRARI Paolo
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
CONCI Alessandro

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

MURER Helmuth
ZANON Francesco
MARTIGNAGO Armando
BERNABE Renzo
BERTOLDI Harald
BORT Paolo
TAMANINI Franco
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
CASATTA Franco
DEFLORIAN Remo
PERARO Walter
VIVIAN Gino
CALDONAZZI Emilio
DORIGATI Carlo
GOBBI Gianluca
RAMPADO Ernesto
SEGALLA Giovanni
SOARDI Gianalberto
ZUCAL Celestino
GOZZER Giancarlo
ALLEGRETTI Dario
FASANI Enzo

DE COLLE Maurizio
PARIS Ezio

VALER Claudio
ZANGHELLINI ROMANO
KOSSLER Anton
MARTIN Fernando

Categoria: MA

Pos.
1

Nome
SIMION Giancarlo

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
MARZOLA SKI-OL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. CAURIOL

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

01:46:37
01:46:45
01:46:51
01:47:10
01:49:19
01:51:21
01:52:06
01:53:25
01:54:22
02:03:15
02:08:32
02:18:37
02:25:36
02:32:58

Tempo
01:37:56
01:37:58
01:38:08
01:39:45
01:42:48
01:43:42
01:43:51
01:48:01
01:49:17
01:49:20
01:49:23
01:49:24
01:49:25
01:55:09
01:59:18
01:59:27
01:59:32
02:01:26
02:03:34
02:07:26
02:07:29
02:28:02
02:34:44
02:56:52
03:01:41
03:01:44
03:50:20
03:57:37

Tempo
01:40:56
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PAGLIARI Daniele
FRANCO Michele
PIN Roland

TURRA Piero
MENEGHEL Daniele
BAGGIO Michael
ZANON Claudio
SANTONI Emilio
DORIGATI Paolo
THOMASETH Martin
ORLER Daniele
TAVASCI Luca
BIGARELLA Mariano
FURLANI Andrea
PEDROTTI Dario
VALENTINELLI Mattia
HARGRAVE Stephen
ULIANA Siro

DE COLLE Enrico

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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Nome

TAMANINI Davide
FUSINATO Lorenzo
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
LUBELLO Daniele
SVALDI Mauro
SERRA Sandro
AMATO Attilio
BATTELLI Andrea
MILANI Diego
FEDEL Andrea
VECELLIO Mauro
BUOSI Alessandro
CAFARELLI Luca
VOLPI Davide
ECCHER Renzo
LABANTI Piero

Categoria: MC

Pos.
1
2

Nome
HILLEBRAND Stephan
SELEM Luca

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
1

Nome
PAGLIARI Diego

G.S. FORESTALE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

G.S. ARGENTARIO

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

01:45:05
01:51:04
01:51:13
01:51:15
01:51:20
01:56:33
02:06:47
02:08:16
02:09:33
02:13:17
02:13:20
02:15:19
02:27:43
02:28:08
02:28:08
02:54:53
02:55:44
03:19:20
03:21:31

Tempo
01:21:57
01:27:11
01:27:16
01:27:18
01:29:30
01:38:52
01:38:56
01:41:37
01:41:38
01:41:48
01:44:27
01:55:25
01:59:43
02:00:58
02:05:06
02:35:36

Tempo
00:58:51
01:11:51

Tempo
01:55:39



Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Francesca
LUCIAN Elisa
VARPONI Irene
PALUMBO Martina
TAUFER Arianna
TAUFER Francesca
SIMONI Francesca
MARCHI Agata
FILIPPI Francesca
CASAGRANDE Anna
CORRADINI Stefania
DALMASO Ambra
TONOLO Annachiara
PALUSA Martina
DALMASO Giada

Categoria: W14

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

PUPP Claudia
CONCI Agnese
BAGGIO Denise

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome
DANDREA Chiara
CAVAZZANI Erica
PRADEL Meryl
BENIGNI Anna
GAIGHER Pamela
ORLER Eleonora
ALBANO Alessia
LORGIO Alessia
SIMONI Silvia
CORRADINI Anna
SCALVINI Elena

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1
2

Nome
Weiss Stephanie
ZANELLA lrene

Categoria: W35

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

MARZOLA SKI-OL

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:21:50
00:36:17
00:38:17
00:38:33
00:40:08
00:40:13
00:42:01
00:42:01
00:43:49
00:44:26
00:47:24
00:56:24
00:59:19
01:00:14
01:12:41

Tempo
01:00:10
01:08:58
01:13:13

Tempo
00:46:31
01:12:58
01:20:54
01:23:10
01:23:10
01:23:13
01:26:09
01:34:07
01:43:30
01:54:43
07:15:55

Tempo
01:46:09
02:06:42



Pos.
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Nome

PUTZU Daniela
BORRONI Roberta
VARESI Paola
CANDOTTI Claudia
BOSIO Valerie
CREPAZ Sabina
FOFFANO Fabiola
COLE Joanna

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

MURER Agathe
PIRCHER Helene
SACILOTTO Lucia
BREARLEY Anne
ZOTTA Ivana
BOLZONELLA Manuela
LORENZET Tazia
VILIOTTI Paola

PIFFER Maria

HOFFER Sandra
MARCANTONI Antonella
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
BORTOLOTTI Maria

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
BRAGAGNA Lucia
KALCICH Licia
CONOTTER Graziana
MASOCCO Giovanna
ABRAM Annamaria
COLO Carmen
BELTRAMELLO Elena
TRAVELLA Rosaria
PANCHERI Rita
RAMPADO Marilena

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome
BERTOLDI Helga
ORLER Jessica
TRENTIN Elena
MEMO Federica
BEZ Cristina

Societa

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

G.S. ARGENTARIO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

G.S. FORESTALE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
02:10:20
02:15:40
02:15:41
02:20:07
02:32:15
02:32:16
02:38:00
02:45:09

Tempo
01:18:41
01:21:15
01:22:11
01:27:20
01:35:07
01:35:42
01:38:32
01:38:43
01:39:44
01:39:52
01:45:05
01:59:13
01:59:13

Tempo
01:16:17
01:21:55
01:26:24
01:28:53
01:31:09
01:31:13
01:41:26
02:03:27
02:03:43
02:37:49
02:39:38

Tempo
02:07:14
02:28:06
02:52:02
03:02:31
03:03:04



Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 HILLEBRAND Desiree

Categoria: WC

Pos. Nome
1 ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
2 FASANI Elisa

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
01:28:09

Tempo
01:07:35
01:17:21



